The Montessori Accreditation Council for Teacher Education (MACTE)

grants

Montessori Academy Training Institute

0

0

the status of

Full Accreditation

through

November 6, 2027

for their

Early Childhood

level at their

Primary Location

19200 Pines Boulevard, Pembroke Pines, Florida 33029, United States

AMS Affiliated Montessori Teacher Education Program

*Will be extended to November 6, 2027, contingent on the successful renewal of levels' primary location

Lebeca Leton

Rebecca Pelton, Ed.D., President

De R. Lig

Joe Lubig, Ed.D., Board Chair

The Montessori Accreditation Council for Teacher Education (MACTE)

grants

Montessori Academy Training Institute

the status of

Full Accreditation (Initial)

through

September 12, 2029*

for their

Infant and Toddler

level at their

Primary Location

19200 Pines Boulevard, Pembroke Pines, Florida 33029, United States

AMS Affiliated Montessori Teacher Education Program

0/0

0/0

0/0

0

Based upon submission of an acceptable Interim Report, no later than March 12, 2027

Lebeca Leton

Rebecca Pelton, Ed.D., President

De Like

Joe Lubig, Ed.D., Board Chair